
  Town of Salem, New Hampshire 
Salem Purchasing 

      33 Geremonty Drive 
                      Salem, New Hampshire 03079 

         (603) 890-2090 fax (603) 890-2091 
Christine Wholley 

Purchasing Agent                                                   RFP RESULTS 
 

 
 BID/RFP  Number: 2019-012                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        
 Project: Utility Paving Services 

 
BID/RFP Opening: February 22, 2019 @ 11:00am 
 

BOTH CONTRACTORS PROPOSAL PRICES W/OPERATOR 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Contractor 
Vendor 

6 Wheel 
Lg 

dump 

10 
Wheel
Dump 

 
Tri-
Axle 

 
Skidsteer 

 
Sm 

Roller 

 
Lg 

Roller 

 
Labor 

Curb 
Mach. 
Per ft. 

 
Paver 

 
Sidewalk 

Paver 

 
Backhoe 

 
Decola Paving  

Salem NH  
 

 
$80 

 
$86 

 
$95 

 
$95 

 
$80 

 
$90 

 
$65 

 
$10 

 
$225 

 
$150 

 
$100 

 
Vermont 

Roadworks 
Brattleboro VT 

 
$85 

 
$95 

 
$100 

 
$125 
OR 
$150 
Depends 
on model 

 
$125 

 
$125 

 
$75 

 
$6.41 

 
$225 

 
$225 

 
$150 


